
1 中  村      優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学 1 59.83 27.40 33.43 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 -3.00 5.50-3 -3 -3 -3

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.25 2.851 1 0 0

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.63 3.832 1 1 1

4 2Lz* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 3Lo+2T 7.04 X 0.70 7.741 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.63 3.232 1 0 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.75 4.252 1 1 2

27.44 27.40

Skating Skills 1.00 6.817.25 7.00 6.25 6.75

Transitions 1.00 6.567.00 6.75 6.00 6.50

Performance 1.00 6.506.75 6.75 6.25 6.25

Composition 1.00 6.817.25 7.00 6.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.757.00 6.75 6.50 6.75

33.43

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 鈴  木      潤

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北海道大学 2 52.23 19.04 33.19 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 -1.25 7.25-2 -1 -1 -1

2 2T+3T<< << 2.60 -0.60 2.00-3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.38 2.681 0 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.88 3.482 2 2 1

5 1Lz* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

6 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.63 3.632 1 1 1

19.00 19.04

Skating Skills 1.00 6.506.75 6.75 6.25 6.25

Transitions 1.00 6.567.00 6.75 6.50 6.00

Performance 1.00 6.506.75 6.50 6.75 6.00

Composition 1.00 6.887.50 7.25 6.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.757.25 7.00 6.75 6.00

33.19

第70回　北海道高等学校スケート競技選手権大会

第69回　北海道体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会

第73回　国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会北海道予選会
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